

MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MUMBAI

	NEW BATCH (2025-2030)		
		A.Y.202	5-26
FEE STRUCTURE (Rupees) B.A. LL.B (Hons) Rs.		SEMESTER (ODD) (on admission)	SEMESTER (EVEN)
A	Admission Fee	3,000	
	Alumni Fees	1,000	
В	Tution Fee		
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	58,061	58,06
(ii)	All India students	77,241	77,24
(iii)	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students (USD 5350 - 1 USD = 83.50 INR)	4,46,725	4,46,72
C	Semester Fees	8,000	
	Student Welfare	2,500	2,50
	Library Services	7,000	7,00
	Co-curricular activites	5,000	5,00
	University Development Fund	9,000	
	Computer Fees	5,500	5,50
	Outsourced Services	10,000	10,00
	Examination Fee	3,000	3,00
	Total C	50,000	33,00
	Total (A+B+C)		
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	1,12,061	91,06
(ii)	All India students	1,31,241	1,10,24
(iii)	Foreign National / NRI / NRI sponsored students	5,00,725	4,79,72
	In addition the following are payable:		
D	Refundable Deposit:	20,000	
E	Convocation Fees	1,000	
F	Hostel & Transportation Fee:		
	Accomodation	31,500	31,50
	Transportation	4,500	4,50
		36,000	36,00
	Maharashtra Domiciled students	1,69,061	1,27,06
	All India students	1,88,241	1,46,24
	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students	5,57,725	5,15,72
G	Mess Fees - Payable at Mess Vendor		•
	Note:-		
	1 The Fee structure is open for revision by the Evenutive Council at any time		repelled to the second

- 1. The Fee structure is open for revision by the Executive Council at any time.
- 2. Tuition Fees increases by 5% per A.Y.
- 3. Hostel & Transportation (if any) variation as per University.
- 4. Mess Fee shall be payable to mess vendor
- * Fees are payable by credit to designated account of the University via payment gateway.

NATIONAL LAW

Accounts Department

MAHARASHTR

MUMBAI 400076